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10--General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)
For the Medical Lake School District School District for the Month of July s 2024
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR _MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 LOCAL TAXES 1,557,148 2,540.52 1,529,597.20 27,550.80 98.23
2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX 570, 626 €4,466.48 580,746.35 10,120.35- 101.77
3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE 18,346,710 2,087,420.04 16,198,210.72 2,148,499.28 88.29
4000 STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE 5,010,294 673,201.44 4,427,571.30 582,722.70 88.37
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE 2,527,258 .00 3,079,734.36 552,476.36- 121.86
6000 FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE 1,962,964 115,715.74 1,884,912.18 78,051.82 96.02
7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DIST 25,000 .00 .00 25,000.00 0.00
8000 OTHER AGENCIES AND ASSOCIATES 0 2,191.83 11,500.00 11,500.00- 0.00
9000 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 30,000,000 2,945,536.15 27,712,272.11 2,287,727.89 92.37
B. EXPENDITURES
00 Regular Instruction 16,875,662 1,228,427.41 14,429,995,.95 224,271.01 2,221,395.04 86.84
10 Federal Stimulus 381,304 27:181 ;83 327,475.09 0.00 53,828.91 85.88
20 Special Ed Instruction 4,128,859 386,481.70 3,919,572.25 48,482.67 160,794.08 96.11
30 Voec. Ed Instruction 1,161,240 95,004.56 1,019,924.34 9,716.91 131,598.75 88.67
40 Skills Center Instruction 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
50+60 Compensatory Ed Instruct. 997,577 163,540.14 1,092,219,.34 4,622.83 89,265.17- 109.95
70 Other Instructional Pgms 49,993 3,328.79 32,779.42 0.00 17,213.58 65.57
80 Community Services 217,451 29,961.41 334,232.47 0.00 116,781.47- 153.70
90 Support Services 6,987,205 568,200.64 6,672,839.97 390,019.71 74,954.68- 101.07

Total EXPENDITURES 30,799,991 2,502,136.18 27,829,038.83 677,123.13 2,293,829.04 92.55
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) a .00 .00
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) ] .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D) 799,981~ 443,399.97 116,766.72- 683,224.28 85.40-
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 4,750,000 4,521,903.14
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) ) 6.9:4.6.6.6.9.9.4 .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 3,850,009 4,405,136.42
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ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCCOUNTS:

810
815
821
823
825
828
830
835
840
845
850
870
872
873
875
884
888
890
891
8296
897

Restricted For Other Items
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Restrictd for Carryover
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Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for C/0 of FS Rev
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
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Committed to Other Purposes
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Assigned to Other Purposes
Unassigned Fund Balance
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Change to or within the Financi
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20--Capital Projects-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPQORT
Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - Rugust 31, 2024)
For the Medical Lake School District School District for the Month of July , 2024
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR _MONTH FOR_YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 306,038 480.24 299,764.63 6,273.37 97.95
2000 Lecal Support Nontax 4,000 1,327.54 5,859.81 1,859.81- 146.50
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
4000 State, Special Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
6000 Federal, Special Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
7000 Revenues Fr Oth Sch Dist 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
8000 Other Agencies and Associates 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 310,038 1,807.78 305,624.44 4,413.56 98.58
B. EXPENDITURES
10 Sites 400,038 .00 .00 0.00 400,038.00 0.00
20 Buildings 0 .00 342,052.41 185,000.00 537,052.41- 0.00
30 Equipment 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
40 Energy 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
50 Sales & Lease Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
60 Bond Issuance Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
90 Debt 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Total EXPENDITURES 400,038 .00 342,052.41 195,000.00 137,014.41- 134.25

C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXP/Q0TH FIN USES (A-B-C-D) 90,000~ 1,807.78 36,427.97- 53,572.03 59.52=
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 200,000 273,514.94
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) KEAXKKEKK .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 110,000 237,086.97

(E+F + OR - G)



I.

ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L

810
825
830
835
840
850
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
869
870
889
850
896
897

Restricted For Other Items
Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Restricted from Bond Proceeds
Committed from Levy Proceeds
Restricted from State Proceeds
Restricted from Fed Proceeds
Restricted from Other Proceeds
Restricted Impact Fees
Restrictd Mitigation Fees
Restricted fr Undistr Proceeds
Committed to Other Purposes
Assigned to Fund Purposes
Unassigned Fund Balance

Change in Accounting Principles

Change to or within the Financi
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30--Debt Service Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)
For the Medical Lake Schocl District School District for the Month of July ;2024
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR_YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 1,481,720 2,310.16 1,450,660.63 31,059.37 97.90
2000 Local Support Nontax 4,000 3,126.80 23,784.50 19,784.50- 594,61
3000 state, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
8000 Other Financing Sources Q .00 .00 .00 0.00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 1,485,720 5,436.96 1,474,445.13 11,274.87 99.24
B. EXPENDITURES
Matured Bond Expenditures 1,1%0,000 .00 1,1%0,000.00 0.00 .00 100.00
Interest On Bonds 304,050 .00 304,050.00 0.00 .00 100.00
Interfund Loan Interest 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Bond Transfer Fees 25,000 .00 .00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00
Arbitrage Rebate o] .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Underwriter's Fees 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Total EXPENDITURES 1,519,050 .00 1,494,050.00 0.00 25,000.00 ©8.35
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0] .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES
OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B~C=D) 33,330~ 5,436.96 19,604.87- 13,725.13 41.18-
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 1,140,000 1,171,051.83
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) KXXXXXXXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 1,106,670 1,151,44¢6.96
{(E+F + OR - G)

I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items 0 .00
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service 1,106,670 1,151,446.96
G/L B35 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate ¢ .00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes o] .00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 4] .00
G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles o] .00
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi a .00

TOTAL 1,106,670 1,151,446.96
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40--Associated Student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

For the Medical Lake School District

Fiscal Year 2023

A. REVENUES

1000 General Student Body
2000 Athletics

3000 Classes

4000 Clubs

6000 Private Moneys

Total REVENUES

B. EXPENDITURES

1000 General Student Body
2000 Athletics

3000 Classes

4000 Clubs

6000 Private Moneys

Total EXPENDITURES

C. EXCESS CF REVENUES
OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B)

D. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

E. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)

F. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE
C+D + OR - E

G. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L B10 Restricted for Other Items

G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms
G/L B50 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes

G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance

G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi

TOTAL

ANNUAL
BUDGET
193, 600
136,310
11,900
90,571
8,150

440,531
219,650
138,676
16,455
79,480

10,211

464,472

23,941-

225,000

XXXXXXXXX

201,059
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o O o O O o o

201,059

(September 1,

School District for the Month of

ACTUAL
FOR_MONTH
806.68
3,931.85
.00
1,440.00
.00

6,178.53
8,800.65
1,885.83
1,531.95
3,684.25

1,007.89

16,910.57

10,732.04-

2023 - Ahugust 31,

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR
79,807.81

113,280.64
8,372.15
77,653.94
30,479.48

309,604.02

86,932.64
102,754.72
9,919.17
81,346.07
16,206.40

297,159.00

12,445.02

244,631.82

.00

257,076.84

.00
257,076.84
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

257,076.84

2024)

July ., 2024

ENCUMBRANCES

8,129.93
10,683.66
1,117.58
4,364.62
332.35

24,628.14

Page:1
1:21 PM
BALANCE PERCENT
113,792.19 41.22
23,019.36 83.11
3, 527,85 70.35
12,917.06 85.74
22,329.48- 373.98
130,926.98 70.28
124,587.43 43.28
25,237.62 81.80
5,418.25 67.07
6,230.6%- 107.84
€,327.75- 161.97
142,684.86 69.28
36,386.02 151.98-



3wabamswal2.p 13-4
1 05.24.06.00.00

Medical Lake School District

2023-2024 Budget Status Report

08/14/24

90--Transportation Vehicle Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT

For the

Medical Lake School District

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES

1000 Local Taxes

2000 Local Nontax

3000 State, General Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, General Purpocse

6000 Federal, Special Purpose

8000 Other Agencies and Associates

9000 Other Financing Sources

A. TOTAL REV/QOTHER FIN.SRCS(LESS TRANS)

B. 9%00 TRANSFERS IN FROM GF

C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOURCES

D. EXPENDITURES

Type 30 Equipment

Type 40 Energy

Type 60 Bond Levy Issuance
Type 50 Debt

Total EXPENDITURES

E. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)

F. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)

G. EXCESS OF REVENUES/QOTHER FIN SOURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (C~-D-E-F)

H. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

I. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-

J. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE
G+tH + OR - 1)

K. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS;:

G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items

G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes
G/L B30 Restricted for Debt Service

G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance

G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi

TOTAL

Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)

School District for the Month of July , 2024
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
BUDGET FOR_MONTH FOR_YEAR ENCUMBRANCES
0 .00 .00
2,000 544.19 113:551 571
0 .00 .00
388,000 .00 .00
0 .00 .00
0 .00 .00
0 .00 .00
0 .00 4,500.00
390,000 544,19 16,051.71
0 .00 .00
390,000 544.19 16,051.71
315,000 .00 314,897.52 0.00
Q .00 .00 0.00
Q .00 .00 0.00
0 .00 .00 0.00
315,000 .00 314,897.52 0.00
[ .00 .00
0 .00 .00
75,000 544.19 298,845.81~
104,000 494,345.57
$.9.0.6.6.6.4.9.94 .00
179,000 195,499.76
0 .00
179,000 195,499.76
0 .00
0] .00
0 .00
0] .00
0 .00
0 .00
0 .00
179,000 195,499.76
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BALANCE PERCENT
.00 0.00
9,551,71- 577.59
.00 0.00
388,000.00 0.00
.00 0.00
.00 0.00
.00 0.00
4,500.00- 0.00
373,948.29 4.12
.00 0.00
373,948.29 4.12
102.48 99.97
.00 .00
.00 0.00
.00 0.00
102.48 99,97
373,845.81- 498.46-



