10--General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)

	ANNUAL	ACTUAL	ACTUAL			
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES	BUDGET	FOR MONTH	FOR YEAR	ENCUMBRANCES	BALANCE	PERCENT
1000 LOCAL TAXES	1,557,148	2,540.52	1,529,597.20	(27,550.80	98.23
2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX	570,626	64,466.48	580,746.35		10,120.35-	
3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE	18,346,710	2,087,420.04	16,198,210.72		2,148,499.28	88.29
4000 STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE	5,010,294	673,201.44	4,427,571.30		582,722.70	88.37
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE	2,527,258	.00	3,079,734.36		552,476.36-	121.86
6000 FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE	1,962,964	115,715.74	1,884,912.18		78,051.82	96.02
7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DIST	25,000	.00	.00		25,000.00	0.00
8000 OTHER AGENCIES AND ASSOCIATES	0	2,191.93	11,500.00		11,500.00-	0.00
9000 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES	30,000,000	2,945,536.15	27,712,272.11		2,287,727.89	92.37
B. EXPENDITURES						
00 Regular Instruction	16,875,662	1,228,427.41	14,429,995.95	224,271.01	2,221,395.04	86.84
10 Federal Stimulus	381,304	27,191.53	327,475.09	0.00	53,828.91	85.88
20 Special Ed Instruction	4,128,859	386,481.70	3,919,572.25	48,492.67	160,794.08	96.11
30 Voc. Ed Instruction	1,161,240	95,004.56	1,019,924.34	9,716.91	131,598.75	88.67
40 Skills Center Instruction	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
50+60 Compensatory Ed Instruct.	997,577	163,540.14	1,092,219.34	4,622.83	99,265.17-	109.95
70 Other Instructional Pgms	49,993	3,328.79	32,779.42	0.00	17,213.58	65.57
80 Community Services	217,451	29,961.41	334,232.47	0.00	116,781.47-	153.70
90 Support Services	6,987,905	568,200.64	6,672,839.97	390,019.71	74,954.68-	101.07
mare 1 Dubburgamung						
Total EXPENDITURES	30,799,991	2,502,136.18	27,829,038.83	677,123.13	2,293,829.04	92.55
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)	0	.00	.00			
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)	0	.00	.00			
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D)	799,991-	443,399.97	116,766.72-			05.40
OVER (ONDERLY EXT / OTH TIN OUED (A B C D)	733,331-	443,399.91	110,700.72-		683,224.28	85.40-
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE	4,750,000		4,521,903.14			
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)	xxxxxxxx		.00			
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE	3,950,009		4,405,136.42			
(E+F + OR - G)						

I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:		
G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items	0	.00
G/L 815 Restric Unequalized Deduct Rev	0	.00
G/L 821 Restrictd for Carryover	0	.00
G/L 823 Restricted for Carryover of Tra	0	.00
G/L 825 Restricted for Skills Center	0	.00
G/L 828 Restricted for C/O of FS Rev	0	.00
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service	0	.00
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate	0	.00
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms	100,000	48,615.46
G/L 845 Restricted for Self-Insurance	0	.00
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0	.00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes	0	.00
G/L 872 Committd to Econmc Stabilizatn	0	.00
G/L 873 Committed to Depreciation Sub-F	0	.00
G/L 875 Assigned Contingencies	0	.00
G/L 884 Assigned to Other Cap Projects	0	.00
G/L 888 Assigned to Other Purposes	0	.00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance	3,850,009	4,356,520.96
G/L 891 Unassigned Min Fnd Bal Policy	0	.00
G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles	0	.00
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi	0	.00
TOTAL	3,950,009	4,405,136.42

Page:1 1:21 PM

20--Capital Projects-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)

	ANNUAL	ACTUAL	ACTUAL			
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES	BUDGET	FOR MONTH	FOR YEAR	ENCUMBRANCES	BALANCE	PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes	306,038	480.24	299,764.63		6,273.37	97.95
2000 Local Support Nontax	4,000	1,327.54	5,859.81		1,859.81-	146.50
3000 State, General Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
4000 State, Special Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
6000 Federal, Special Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
7000 Revenues Fr Oth Sch Dist	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
8000 Other Agencies and Associates	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES	310,038	1,807.78	305,624.44		4,413.56	98.58
B. EXPENDITURES						
10 Sites	400,038	.00	.00	0.00	400,038.00	0.00
20 Buildings	0	.00	342,052.41	195,000.00	537,052.41-	0.00
30 Equipment	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
40 Energy	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
50 Sales & Lease Expenditure	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
60 Bond Issuance Expenditure	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
90 Debt	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
Total EXPENDITURES	400,038	.00	342,052.41	195,000.00	137,014.41-	134 25
	,		0.12,002.71	150,000.00	107,011.11	154.25
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)	0	.00	.00			
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)	0	.00	.00			
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES						
OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D)	90,000-	1,807.78	36,427.97-		53,572.03	59.52-
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE	200,000		273,514.94			
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)	xxxxxxxx		.00			
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE	110,000		237,086.97			
(E+F + OR - G)						

I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:		
G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items	0	.00
G/L 825 Restricted for Skills Center	0	.00
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service	0	.00
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate	0	.00
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms	0	.00
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0	.00
G/L 861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds	0	.00
G/L 862 Committed from Levy Proceeds	0	38,024.81
G/L 863 Restricted from State Proceeds	0	.00
G/L 864 Restricted from Fed Proceeds	0	.00
G/L 865 Restricted from Other Proceeds	400,038-	342,052.41-
G/L 866 Restricted Impact Fees	0	.00
G/L 867 Restrictd Mitigation Fees	0	.00
G/L 869 Restricted fr Undistr Proceeds	0	.00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes	0	.00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	510,038	541,114.57
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0	.00
G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles	0	.00
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi	0	.00
TOTAL	110,000	237,086.97

30--Debt Service Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)

For the _____Medical Lake School District ____ School District for the Month of ____July __, __2024

	ANNUAL	ACTUAL	ACTUAL			
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES	BUDGET	FOR MONTH	FOR YEAR	ENCUMBRANCES	BALANCE	PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes	1,481,720	2,310.16	1,450,660.63		31,059.37	97.90
2000 Local Support Nontax	4,000	3,126.80	23,784.50		19,784.50-	
3000 State, General Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES	1,485,720	5,436.96	1,474,445.13		11,274.87	99.24
B. EXPENDITURES						
Matured Bond Expenditures	1,190,000	.00	1,190,000.00	0.00	.00	100.00
Interest On Bonds	304,050	.00	304,050.00	0.00	.00	100.00
Interfund Loan Interest	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
Bond Transfer Fees	25,000	.00	.00	0.00	25,000.00	0.00
Arbitrage Rebate	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
Underwriter's Fees	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
Total EXPENDITURES	1,519,050	.00	1,494,050.00	0.00	25,000.00	98.35
	1,013,030	.00	1,454,050.00	0.00	25,000.00	96.33
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)	0	.00	.00			
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)	0	.00	.00			
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES						
OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B-C-D)	33,330-	5,436.96	19,604.87-		13,725.13	41.18-
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE	1,140,000		1,171,051.83			
C. C. T. COO. DRIOR VERY REPORT TO THE CO.	200000000000000000000000000000000000000					
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)	XXXXXXXX		.00			
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE	1,106,670		1,151,446.96			
(E+F + OR - G)	1,100,070		1,131,446.96			
12.2 . 01. 01						
I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:						
G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items	0		.00			
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service	1,106,670		1,151,446.96			
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate	0		.00			
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes	0		.00			
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	0		.00			
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0		.00			
G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles	0		.00			
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi	0		.00			
TOTAL	1,106,670		1,151,446.96			

40--Associated Student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)

	ANNUAL	ACTUAL	ACTUAL			
A. REVENUES	BUDGET	FOR MONTH	FOR YEAR	ENCUMBRANCES	BALANCE	PERCENT
1000 General Student Body	193,600	806.68	79,807.81		113,792.19	41.22
2000 Athletics	136,310	3,931.85	113,290.64		23,019.36	83.11
3000 Classes	11,900	.00	8,372.15		3,527.85	70.35
4000 Clubs	90,571	1,440.00	77,653.94		12,917.06	85.74
6000 Private Moneys	8,150	.00	30,479.48		22,329.48-	
					,,	0.0150
Total REVENUES	440,531	6,178.53	309,604.02		130,926.98	70.28
B. EXPENDITURES						
1000 General Student Body	219,650	8,800.65	86,932.64	8,129.93	124,587.43	43.28
2000 Athletics	138,676	1,885.83	102,754.72	10,683.66	25,237.62	81.80
3000 Classes	16,455	1,531.95	9,919.17	1,117.58	5,418.25	67.07
4000 Clubs	79,480	3,684.25	81,346.07	4,364.62	6,230.69-	107.84
6000 Private Moneys	10,211	1,007.89	16,206.40	332.35	6,327.75-	161.97
Total EXPENDITURES	464,472	16,910.57	297,159.00	24,628.14	142,684.86	69.28
C. EXCESS OF REVENUES						
OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B)	22 041	10 722 04	10 445 00		04 004 00	
OVER (ONDER) EXPENDITORES (A-B)	23,941-	10,732.04-	12,445.02		36,386.02	151.98-
D. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE	225,000		244,631.82			
E. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)	XXXXXXXX		.00			
F. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE	201,059		257,076.84			
<u>C+D + OR - E)</u>						
a manua man nasawan sasawan						
G. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:						
G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items	0		.00			
G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes	201,059		257,076.84			
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms	0		.00			
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0		.00			
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes	0		.00			
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	0		.00			
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0		.00			
G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles	0		.00			
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi	0		.00			
TOTAL	201,059		257,076.84			

90--Transportation Vehicle Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2023 (September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024)

	ANNUAL	ACTUAL	ACTUAL			
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES	BUDGET	FOR MONTH	FOR YEAR	ENCUMBRANCES	BALANCE	PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
2000 Local Nontax	2,000	544.19	11,551.71		9,551.71-	577.59
3000 State, General Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
4000 State, Special Purpose	388,000	.00	.00		388,000.00	0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
6000 Federal, Special Purpose	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
8000 Other Agencies and Associates	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources	0	.00	4,500.00		4,500.00-	
A. TOTAL REV/OTHER FIN.SRCS(LESS TRANS)	390,000	544.19	16,051.71		373,948.29	4.12
B. 9900 TRANSFERS IN FROM GF	0	.00	.00		.00	0.00
C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOURCES	390,000	544.19	16,051.71		373,948.29	4.12
D. EXPENDITURES						
Type 30 Equipment	315,000	.00	314,897.52	0.00	102.48	99.97
Type 40 Energy	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
Type 60 Bond Levy Issuance	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
Type 90 Debt	0	.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
Total EXPENDITURES	315,000	.00	314,897.52	0.00	102.48	99.97
E. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536)	0	.00	.00			
F. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535)	0	.00	.00			
C. TWOTOG OF DEVENIENCE (COMPANIES COMPANIES						
G. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN SOURCES OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (C-D-E-F)	75,000	544.19	298,845.81-		373,845.81-	498.46-
H. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE	104,000		494,345.57			
I. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-)	xxxxxxxx		.00			
J. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE (G+H + OR - I)	179,000		195,499.76			
K. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:						
G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items	0		.00			
G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes	179,000		195,499.76			
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service	0		.00			
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate	0		.00			
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks	0		.00			
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes	0		.00			
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance	0		.00			
G/L 896 Change in Accounting Principles	0					
G/L 897 Change to or within the Financi	0		.00			
TOTAL	179,000		195,499.76			